Dimensions in Inches (mm)
Hubbell Wiring Device-Kellems • Hubbell Incorporated (Delaware) • 40 Waterview Drive • Shelton, CT 06484
Phone (800) 288-6000 • Fax (800) 255-1031 • Specifications subject to change without notice.
Switched Disconnects and Enclosures
Motor Controller Accessories
Features
Close wall applications
Finger safe environments
Ordering Information
Description UPC Number Catalog Number
Finger Guards, fit 30A, 40A and
50A controllers
783585366241 HBLFG30
Complementary Products
30 Amp Controllers HBL7832D; HBL7832DS;
HBL7832DX; HBL7810D;
HBL7810DS
40 Amp Controllers HBL7842D; HBL7843D
50 Amp Controllers HBL7852D; HBL7853D
Online Resources
eCatalog
Installation Instructions